PROFS TIMETRBLE

IP240703P

Monday, July 29, 2024
Monday, July 29, 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

PROFS

College of Law

Orientation

Office and Personal
Management

Property
Property
Property
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Elective
Elective
Elective

Civil Litigation
Civil Litigation

Civil Litigation

Course Start Date

Orientation Workshop,

5.30pm — 9pm (online)

Office and Personal Management
module

Module 1 (due)
Module 2 (due)
Portfolios (due)
Module 1 (due)
Module 2 (due)
Portfolios (due)
Module 1 (due)
Module 2 (due)
Portfolios (due)
Module 1 (due)
Module 2 (due)
Portfolios (due)

Course Finish Date
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